MAIL TO: RESIDENTIAL TITLE SERVICES 19:0 S. HIGHLAND AVE. SUITE 202 LOMBARD, IL 60148

ASSIGNMENT OF SECURITY INSTRU	MENT / MORTGAGE / DEED OF TRUST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, BWM MORTGAGE, LLC	Loan #: 3KNIGHT MERS #: 100037506008185549
its successors and assigns, hereby assigns and transfers to M	fortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc., P.O. Box 2026,
	or gmac bank ITMER ROAD, SUITE 91 HORSHAM PA 19044 ad to a certain Security Instrument executed by
to BWM MORTGAGE, LLC	,
and bearing the date of AUGUST 12, 2003 A.D. 2005 in the office of the Recorder of COOK ILLINOIS at Pages LOT 57 IN SOUTH MANOR, BEING A SUBDIVISION LOTS 1 TO 24 BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 2 AN AND LOTS 1 TO 24 BOTH INCLUSIVE IN BLOCK 3 THE NW 1/4 OF THE SW1/4 OF SECTION 34, ALS: THE SW 1/4 OF SECTION 34 AND OF THE EAST 1	OF LOTS 1 TO 24 BOTH INCLUSIVE IN BLOCK 1
Signed on the 12th day of August 2003 A.	.D
	BWM MORTGAGE, LLC
\sim	By C
STATE OF ~\	JAMES W. LARSON
COUNTY OF Milmaville	
On the 12th day of 4-9-5+ 2003 A.D. JAMES W. LARSON to of of	, before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared me known, who being duly sworn, did say that he or she is the f BWM MORTGAGE, LLC
and that said instrument was sign :d i a behalf of said corporation	on.
	Notary Public
After Recording Return To:	Cansair
After Recording Return To: BWM MORTGAGE, LLC Vunney	Experse 1-14-07 TRAY PUBLISHING
10425 W. NORTH AVENUE, SUITE 246 WAUWATOSA, WI 53226	☆ BRIAN H. ☆
MIN: 10003750600 18 549	MERS Phone: 1-888-679-6 77 HANNEMANN
	MERS Phone: 1-888-679-6-77 MERS Phone: 1-888-679-6-77 MANNEMANN
ersonally known to me to be the duly sworn authorized agen (s) of the	Dy. DO-MIII DODDE
SSIGNOR and personally known to me to be the same person(s) whos time(s) subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this	se Title: <u>Closer</u>
y in person and acknowledged that as such duly authorized agen (s), send and delivered the same instrument as duly authorized agent(s) c	the By:
SSIGNOR as a free and voluntary act, and as a free and as a free and signment of said ASSIGNOR, for the uses and purposes therein set or ven un <u>der my</u> hand and official seal this	Title:
ven under my hand and official seal this day of the day	- O.
y Commission Expires 5-23-04	
Prepared By: AADUS BANC CORP 2401 PLUM GROVE ROAD, SUITE 122 PALATINE,	, IL 60067
Record and Return to:	
AADUS BANC CORP 2401 PLUM GROVE ROAD, SUITE 122 PALATINE,	Eugene "Cena" Moore Fee: \$26.00
MAIL TO: RESIDENTIAL TITLE SERVICES	Date: 09/26/200° US 55 AM Pg: 1 of 1
1910 S. HIGHLAND AVE.	$\bigcup_{x_{n}}$
\$UITE 202 LOMBARD, IL 60148	
ASSIGNMENT OF RE FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, as	EAL ESTATE MORTGAGE ssigns and transfers to Matural Bank FA
all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to that co	washington Mittal Bank, 111
executed by: BRET M. POND AND SANDRA FLORINDO	
to AADUS BANC CORP organized under the laws of WISCONSIN	and whose principal place of business is
2401 PLUM GROVE ROAD, SUITE 122 PALATINE, and recorded in Book/Volume No. page(s)	, as Document No. U Jak 18 - 10-
COOK County Records, State of IL LOT 10 IN BLOCK 4 IN E.A. CUMMINGS AND CO	COMPANY'S WEST 39TH STREET SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCKS 38 AND 46 IN THE CIRCUIT COURT PAR TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE	RTITION, OF PART OF SECTION 31 NORTH, THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, I
Commonly known as: 3828 SOUTH MAPLE AVENUE BI	ERWYN, IL 60402
16-31-324-033-0000 TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or refe	erred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest,
and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mo	ortgage.
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT	Classo Heppe
Jo-Ann Hop personally known to me to be the duly sworn authorized agent(s) or	of the
ASSIGNOR and personally known to me to be the same person(s) appeared before m	whose Title: CTOSET
day in person and acknowledged that as such duly authorized agent signed and delivered the same instrument as duly authorized agent ASSIGNOR as a free and voluntary act, and as a free and as a free	it(s), signed By:
assignment of said ASSIGNOR, for the uses and purposes therein s	
Notary Public 2003	FOFFICIAL SEAL
My Commission Expires 5-23-04	- \$ IASON J PARKER
	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

OFFICIAL SEAL
JASON J PARKER
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 05/23/04